 Page 2 of 3 5/21/2018 	2018-05-21 17:34:31 CST 19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw
5/2.1/2/10	Florida Department of State 3751 Division of Corporations Electronic Filmer Cov. Sheet
٣	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of ell pages of the document.
	(((H18000156930 3)))
	H180001569303ABCC
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845
8 .	**Enter the email address for this business antity to be used for fature annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.***********************************
C HA G: FA	LLC REGISTERED AGE T CHANGE
RE 7	Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

•

28. j. j.

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Τo.

○ SIMMONS ^{MAY 2}3 Z018

1/1

.

.

2018-05-21 17:34:31 CST

٠.,

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE C[®]R REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY C [®]MPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	ame of the limited liability company: BGTG LLC.		
(a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) 4705 S. APOPKA VINELAND ROAD, STE 210		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE UON)
	ORLANDO, FL 32819		
	05/10/2016	5. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	6000603751
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
. (a) (b)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of LAWRENCE, JEMMA	of. of State:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET		
	4705 S. APOPKA VINELAND ROAD, STE 210	زو نيز)	
	ORLANDO	32819	A A
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> C T Corporation System		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	NEW Registered Office Address:		610
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation Ff	3,3324	
cha nt v Zwe arti	imited liability company is not organized under the latinge or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited litere authorized by an alfirmative vote of the members of a organization or the operating agreement of the floring for the operating agreement of the floring floring for the operating agreement of the floring floring for the operating agreement of the floring	ws of the Stan f the register ability comp of the limiter	te of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that afte ed office and the business office of the regist any, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s I liability company or as otherwise provided
زيرهم			

By: CT Corporation System By: Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

UNHS13 (2/14)

_ ·